
LED36 Ba15d 10­30V DC 1.5W WW
Item no.  80100034515

For this product there is no description available.
 

Request: 

Specifications

Product group

Brand

Serie

Part no. brand

Lamp shape

Base

Nominal voltage (V)

Nominal voltage upper limit (V)

Nominal power (W)

Luminous flux (lm)

Colour

Colour temperature (K)

Lifespan (h)

Energy efficiency class

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

EAN­code Bailey

Miniature lamp

Bailey

Miniature LED

80100034515

Tube

Ba15d

10

30

1.5

167

Warm White

3000

30000

A

25

47

8714681345153
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